
Ranking Nation Sector penalties
(Total)

Period penalties
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Each period)

Penalties
(Each sector)

Penalties
(Each period)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Italy

Bulgaria

Romania

Czech Republic

Ukraine

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Hungary

Poland

Serbia

Slovakia

Moldova

Croatia

Latvia

Georgia

Spain

Lithuania

Mongolia

7

15

20

23

25

27

29

29

34

36

42

44

49

54

57

59

62

57,5

82

95

102

109

101,5

126,5

127,5

135,5

139

158

179,5

184,5

203

214

215,5

218

194

176

165

167

163

166

140

145

126

141

103

96

104

72

72

68

69

72 - 56 - 29 - 37

77 - 41 - 31 - 27

69 - 42 - 32 - 22

91 - 36 - 26 - 14

72 - 51 - 27 - 13

68 - 47 - 25 - 26

57 - 43 - 26 - 14

66 - 31 - 27 - 21

51 - 34 - 23 - 18

71 - 37 - 20 - 13

42 - 28 - 16 - 17

41 - 25 - 16 - 14

53 - 25 - 15 - 11

29 - 18 - 12 - 13

44 - 14 - 9 - 5

34 - 24 - 6 - 4

33 - 18 - 5 - 13

2 - 1 - 3 - 1

3 - 3 - 6 - 3

6 - 2 - 5 - 7

4 - 8 - 2 - 9

12 - 7 - 1 - 5

1 - 9 - 13 - 4

14 - 5 - 4 - 6

5 - 4 - 7 - 13

7 - 11 - 14 - 2

9 - 6 - 10 - 11

11 - 12 - 11 - 8

8 - 14 - 8 - 14

10 - 10 - 12 - 17

16 - 17 - 9 - 12

17 - 13 - 17 - 10

13 - 16 - 15 - 15

15 - 15 - 16 - 16

22,5 - 8 - 20,5 - 6,5

17 - 23 - 20,5 - 21,5

29 - 20 - 22 - 24

11,5 - 31,5 - 24 - 35

21,5 - 24,5 - 23 - 40

28,5 - 26 - 29 - 18

33,5 - 25 - 26 - 42

29 - 41,5 - 25,5 - 31,5

38 - 36,5 - 28,5 - 32,5

31,5 - 30 - 35,5 - 42

44,5 - 39 - 42,5 - 32

51,5 - 43,5 - 44,5 - 40

39,5 - 53 - 44 - 48

60 - 53,5 - 48 - 41,5

43,5 - 57 - 55 - 58,5

54 - 45 - 60 - 56,5

57 - 55 - 63,5 - 42,5

Date 17-05-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Bosnia and Herzegovina

.

Time
14:47:32

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Period penalties
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Best period)

Fish nr.
(Last period)

Penalities
(Each period)

Fish nr.
(Each period) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Davide
Nedrotti
Nikola Franjo
Zovko
Nazarii
Bozhenko
Andrea
Giganti
Attila
Kerekes
Željko
Goši
Marco
Ferracatena
Jan
Novy
Boyan
Yarkov
Evgeniy
Bon
Valentino
Vidrasc
Georgi
Getov
Almedin
Omerhodži

Italy

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Ukraine

Italy

Romania

Serbia

Italy

Czech Republic

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Italy

Bulgaria

Bosnia and Herzegovina

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

9,5

10

12,5

13

13,5

16

16,5

18,5

16,5

17,5

18,5

20

19

76

58

57

34

75

31

44

48

36

66

40

38

29

33

21

23

12

36

13

14

29

17

28

14

15

10

14

10

5

5

8

5

9

3

1

14

9

5

4

2 - 3 - 3 - 1,5

4 - 1 - 4 - 1

2 - 1 - 2,5 - 7

5,5 - 1 - 5 - 1,5

1 - 4,5 - 1 - 7

2 - 9,5 - 3 - 1,5

8 - 2 - 4 - 2,5

1 - 4,5 - 4 - 9

1 - 2 - 1 - 12,5

4 - 6 - 6 - 1,5

7 - 2 - 8,5 - 1

7 - 7,5 - 1 - 4,5

8,5 - 3,5 - 3 - 4

33 - 19 - 10 - 14

19 - 21 - 8 - 10

23 - 20 - 9 - 5

11 - 12 - 6 - 5

36 - 17 - 14 - 8

13 - 6 - 7 - 5

14 - 13 - 8 - 9

29 - 9 - 7 - 3

17 - 9 - 9 - 1

28 - 16 - 8 - 14

14 - 12 - 5 - 9

15 - 8 - 10 - 5

10 - 8 - 7 - 4

Date 17-05-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Bosnia and Herzegovina

.

Time
14:45:06

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Period penalties
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Best period)

Fish nr.
(Last period)

Penalities
(Each period)

Fish nr.
(Each period) Note

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

ukasz
Panas
Filip
Musil
Viktor
Gégény
Oleksandr
Remeshivskyi
Marcin Tomasz
Roma czuk
Tamás
Kovács
Cristian
Trombitas
Gábor
Antal
Lukáš
Hollý
Todor
Kostadinov
Roberto
De Bortoli
Radu
Boncut
Danylo
Liasov
Miroslav
Kali anin
Tomasz
Podkul
Dmitrii
Bulan
Jan-Dorian
Kratochvil
Jasmin
Subaši
Boris
Šiljeg

Poland

Czech Republic

Hungary

Ukraine

Poland

Hungary

Romania

Hungary

Slovakia

Bulgaria

Romania

Romania

Ukraine

Serbia

Poland

Moldova

Czech Republic

Croatia

Croatia

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

19,5

23

26

21,5

23,5

25,5

26,5

24

27,5

28

28

27

28

31,5

32

27,5

28,5

32,5

38,5

62

41

38

27

39

57

37

27

56

36

28

25

57

28

31

25

55

25

30

23

22

19

11

21

21

18

10

27

17

9

9

23

9

14

11

29

10

13

13

4

1

4

4

10

6

3

8

7

5

3

3

9

3

4

4

4

6

7 - 7,5 - 2 - 3

2 - 10 - 4 - 7

3 - 7,5 - 1 - 14,5

5,5 - 5,5 - 6,5 - 4

3 - 5,5 - 8 - 7

10 - 2 - 9,5 - 4

4 - 4,5 - 12,5 - 5,5

8,5 - 5,5 - 3 - 7

5 - 9,5 - 6 - 7

5 - 7,5 - 12,5 - 3

14 - 7,5 - 2 - 4,5

10 - 3,5 - 6,5 - 7

8 - 1 - 4 - 15

17 - 5,5 - 6,5 - 2,5

7 - 13,5 - 2,5 - 9

5,5 - 9,5 - 8,5 - 4

3 - 7,5 - 6 - 12

15,5 - 3,5 - 6,5 - 7

10 - 10,5 - 12,5 - 5,5

23 - 14 - 12 - 13

22 - 7 - 8 - 4

19 - 8 - 10 - 1

11 - 7 - 5 - 4

21 - 9 - 5 - 4

20 - 21 - 6 - 10

18 - 9 - 4 - 6

10 - 7 - 7 - 3

27 - 13 - 8 - 8

17 - 8 - 4 - 7

6 - 8 - 9 - 5

9 - 8 - 5 - 3

22 - 23 - 9 - 3

4 - 9 - 6 - 9

14 - 5 - 9 - 3

11 - 6 - 4 - 4

29 - 14 - 8 - 4

5 - 10 - 6 - 4

13 - 7 - 4 - 6

Time
14:45:07

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Period penalties
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Best period)

Fish nr.
(Last period)

Penalities
(Each period)

Fish nr.
(Each period) Note

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Adi
Zorni
Martin
Svoboda
Juraj
Smatana
Merabi
Katcharava
Peter
Hor ák
Marcos
Gerique Guillomia
Ugis
Circenis
Nemo
Olte
Peter
Augustín
Sveatoslav
Melnic
Vladica
Smiljkovi
Serghei
Bajan
R dolfs Oto
Egle
Alexandru
Corcebas
Volodymyr
Vorotniak
Zurab
Darsavelidze
Igor
Žugi
Art ras
J ška
Gabriel
Fernandez Vazquez

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Georgia

Slovakia

Spain

Latvia

Latvia

Slovakia

Moldova

Serbia

Moldova

Latvia

Moldova

Ukraine

Georgia

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Lithuania

Spain

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

30

32

33,5

38,5

38,5

39,5

40

42,5

39,5

41

44

45

42,5

44,5

47

51

42,5

50,5

51

54

23

39

27

26

20

28

39

20

25

42

23

25

30

22

13

25

17

29

26

11

26

10

10

12

17

15

8

9

21

12

14

10

16

6

13

8

16

5

3

0

7

3

0

2

7

2

2

4

2

2

9

1

1

7

3

4

6 - 4,5 - 9,5 - 10

5,5 - 9,5 - 10 - 7

1 - 3,5 - 12,5 - 16,5

13,5 - 13,5 - 8,5 - 3

13,5 - 7,5 - 8,5 - 9

3 - 9,5 - 11 - 16

5 - 14 - 10 - 11

13 - 11 - 9,5 - 9

12 - 9,5 - 8,5 - 9,5

16 - 7,5 - 5,5 - 12

9 - 9,5 - 13,5 - 12

9 - 10 - 15 - 11

7 - 15 - 8,5 - 12

14 - 12 - 13,5 - 5

6 - 17 - 10 - 14

16 - 9,5 - 13 - 12,5

10 - 17 - 12,5 - 3

12 - 12,5 - 17 - 9

11,5 - 15,5 - 12 - 12

26 - 17 - 6 - 5

11 - 6 - 3 - 3

26 - 10 - 3 - 0

10 - 5 - 5 - 7

10 - 8 - 5 - 3

12 - 6 - 2 - 0

17 - 5 - 4 - 2

15 - 11 - 6 - 7

8 - 6 - 4 - 2

9 - 8 - 6 - 2

21 - 13 - 4 - 4

12 - 7 - 2 - 2

14 - 4 - 5 - 2

10 - 7 - 4 - 9

16 - 1 - 4 - 1

5 - 6 - 1 - 1

13 - 1 - 4 - 7

8 - 6 - 0 - 3

16 - 4 - 5 - 4

Time
14:45:08

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Period penalties
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Best period)

Fish nr.
(Last period)

Penalities
(Each period)

Fish nr.
(Each period) Note

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Mateusz
Kwieci ski
Darko
Pertot
Zoltán
Plank
Karlo
Rostaš
Hrvoje
Kuzmi
Tautvydas
Jaku i nas
Tsolmon
Enkhtaivan
Tsedevsuren
Bat Ochir
Mantvydas
Bal i nas
Levan
Tasoshvili
Munkhasaikhan
Avir
Ulziijargal
Purevsuren
Dmitrij
Kondratovi
Alberto
Ruiz Campo
Andis
Freivalds
Besiki
Svanidze
Alfredo B.
Rubio Del Pueyo

Poland

Serbia

Hungary

Croatia

Croatia

Lithuania

Mongolia

Mongolia

Lithuania

Georgia

Mongolia

Mongolia

Lithuania

Spain

Latvia

Georgia

Spain

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

52,5

44

51

51,5

57

46

51,5

55,5

57,5

51,5

52

59

61,5

57

59,5

62

66,5

13

25

18

29

12

24

20

22

10

14

20

7

17

13

12

18

10

8

13

8

16

7

11

11

8

8

5

10

4

8

8

7

9

8

1

0

0

3

1

1

1

8

0

2

2

2

0

1

0

3

0

12 - 15 - 13 - 12,5

10 - 12 - 5,5 - 16,5

12 - 10 - 12,5 - 16,5

11,5 - 15,5 - 9,5 - 15

14,5 - 14 - 16 - 12,5

13,5 - 3 - 15 - 14,5

10 - 12,5 - 15 - 14

16,5 - 15,5 - 16,5 - 7

12 - 16,5 - 13 - 16

15,5 - 15 - 10 - 11

13,5 - 10,5 - 16 - 12

17 - 16,5 - 16 - 9,5

16,5 - 13 - 15 - 17

12 - 16 - 15 - 14

14,5 - 13 - 16 - 16

15 - 15,5 - 16,5 - 15

17 - 16 - 17 - 16,5

8 - 3 - 1 - 1

13 - 6 - 6 - 0

8 - 7 - 3 - 0

16 - 4 - 6 - 3

7 - 4 - 0 - 1

10 - 11 - 2 - 1

11 - 6 - 2 - 1

8 - 4 - 2 - 8

8 - 1 - 1 - 0

5 - 3 - 4 - 2

10 - 7 - 1 - 2

4 - 1 - 0 - 2

8 - 6 - 3 - 0

8 - 2 - 2 - 1

7 - 5 - 0 - 0

9 - 4 - 2 - 3

8 - 2 - 0 - 0

Time
14:45:09

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties
Total

Fish nr.
Total

Fish nr.
Best period

Penalties
Each period

First start
number Note

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Zovko Nikola Franjo
Ferracatena Marco
Getov Georgi
Musil Filip
Romańczuk Marcin Tomasz
De Bortoli Roberto
Kaličanin Miroslav
Subašić Jasmin
Smatana Juraj
Circenis Ugis
Bajan Serghei
Vorotniak Volodymyr
Jūška Artūras
Plank Zoltán
Enkhtaivan Tsolmon
Tasoshvili Levan
Ruiz Campo Alberto

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Italy
Bulgaria
Czech Republic
Poland
Romania
Serbia
Croatia
Slovakia
Latvia
Moldova
Ukraine
Lithuania
Hungary
Mongolia
Georgia
Spain

10,00
16,50
20,00
23,00
23,50
28,00
31,50
32,50
33,50
40,00
45,00
47,00
50,50
51,00
51,50
51,50
57,00

58
44
38
41
39
28
28
25
39
28
23
22
17
18
20
14
13

21
14
15
22
21
9
9

10
26
17
12
16
8
8

11
5
8

4 - 1 - 4 - 1
8 - 2 - 4 - 2,5

7 - 7,5 - 1 - 4,5
2 - 10 - 4 - 7
3 - 5,5 - 8 - 7

14 - 7,5 - 2 - 4,5
17 - 5,5 - 6,5 - 2,5
15,5 - 3,5 - 6,5 - 7
1 - 3,5 - 12,5 - 16,5

5 - 14 - 10 - 11
9 - 10 - 15 - 11
6 - 17 - 10 - 14

12 - 12,5 - 17 - 9
12 - 10 - 12,5 - 16,5
10 - 12,5 - 15 - 14
15,5 - 15 - 10 - 11
12 - 16 - 15 - 14

1
7
9
14
5
17
6
3
2
12
10
13
4
16
8
11
15

Date 17-05-2024 Leg nr. 1
Organization Bosnia and Herzegovina

.

Time
14:43:19

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties
Total

Fish nr.
Total

Fish nr.
Best period

Penalties
Each period

First start
number Note

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nedrotti Davide
Kerekes Attila
Bon  Evgeniy
Panas Łukasz
Kovács Tamás
Hollý Lukáš
Liasov Danylo
Kratochvil Jan-Dorian
Zornić Adi
Olte Nemo
Smiljković Vladica
Corcebas Alexandru
Fernandez Vazquez Gabriel
Rostaš Karlo
Bat Ochir Tsedevsuren
Kondratovič Dmitrij
Svanidze Besiki

Italy
Romania
Bulgaria
Poland
Hungary
Slovakia
Ukraine
Czech Republic
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Latvia
Serbia
Moldova
Spain
Croatia
Mongolia
Lithuania
Georgia

9,50
13,50
17,50
19,50
25,50
27,50
28,00
28,50
30,00
42,50
44,00
44,50
51,00
51,50
55,50
61,50
62,00

76
75
66
62
57
56
57
55
54
39
42
30
29
29
22
17
18

33
36
28
23
21
27
23
29
26
15
21
10
16
16
8
8
9

2 - 3 - 3 - 1,5
1 - 4,5 - 1 - 7
4 - 6 - 6 - 1,5
7 - 7,5 - 2 - 3
10 - 2 - 9,5 - 4
5 - 9,5 - 6 - 7
8 - 1 - 4 - 15

3 - 7,5 - 6 - 12
6 - 4,5 - 9,5 - 10
13 - 11 - 9,5 - 9

9 - 9,5 - 13,5 - 12
14 - 12 - 13,5 - 5

11,5 - 15,5 - 12 - 12
11,5 - 15,5 - 9,5 - 15
16,5 - 15,5 - 16,5 - 7
16,5 - 13 - 15 - 17

15 - 15,5 - 16,5 - 15

8
5
3
4
15
7
10
1
6
11
2
14
17
9
13
16
12

Date 17-05-2024 Leg nr. 1
Organization Bosnia and Herzegovina

.

Time
14:43:20

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties
Total

Fish nr.
Total

Fish nr.
Best period

Penalties
Each period

First start
number Note

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Bozhenko Nazarii
Novy Jan
Vidrasc Valentino
Gégény Viktor
Trombitas Cristian
Kostadinov Todor
Podkul Tomasz
Šiljeg Boris
Katcharava Merabi
Horňák Peter
Melnic Sveatoslav
Egle Rūdolfs Oto
Žugić Igor
Pertot Darko
Jakučiūnas Tautvydas
Avir Munkhasaikhan
Rubio Del Pueyo Alfredo B.

Ukraine
Czech Republic
Italy
Hungary
Romania
Bulgaria
Poland
Croatia
Georgia
Slovakia
Moldova
Latvia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Serbia
Lithuania
Mongolia
Spain

12,50
18,50
18,50
26,00
26,50
28,00
32,00
38,50
38,50
38,50
41,00
42,50
42,50
44,00
46,00
52,00
66,50

57
48
40
38
37
36
31
30
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
20
10

23
29
14
19
18
17
14
13
10
10
9

14
13
13
11
10
8

2 - 1 - 2,5 - 7
1 - 4,5 - 4 - 9
7 - 2 - 8,5 - 1

3 - 7,5 - 1 - 14,5
4 - 4,5 - 12,5 - 5,5
5 - 7,5 - 12,5 - 3
7 - 13,5 - 2,5 - 9

10 - 10,5 - 12,5 - 5,5
13,5 - 13,5 - 8,5 - 3
13,5 - 7,5 - 8,5 - 9
16 - 7,5 - 5,5 - 12
7 - 15 - 8,5 - 12
10 - 17 - 12,5 - 3

10 - 12 - 5,5 - 16,5
13,5 - 3 - 15 - 14,5
13,5 - 10,5 - 16 - 12
17 - 16 - 17 - 16,5

2
10
15
4
1
14
13
11
3
6
16
9
12
17
5
7
8

Date 17-05-2024 Leg nr. 1
Organization Bosnia and Herzegovina

.

Time
14:43:21

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties
Total

Fish nr.
Total

Fish nr.
Best period

Penalties
Each period

First start
number Note

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Giganti Andrea
Gošić Željko
Yarkov Boyan
Omerhodžić Almedin
Remeshivskyi Oleksandr
Antal Gábor
Boncut Radu
Bulan  Dmitrii
Svoboda Martin
Gerique Guillomia Marcos
Augustín Peter
Darsavelidze Zurab
Kwieciński Mateusz
Kuzmić Hrvoje
Balčiūnas Mantvydas
Purevsuren Ulziijargal
Freivalds  Andis

Italy
Serbia
Bulgaria
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Ukraine
Hungary
Romania
Moldova
Czech Republic
Spain
Slovakia
Georgia
Poland
Croatia
Lithuania
Mongolia
Latvia

13,00
16,00
16,50
19,00
21,50
24,00
27,00
27,50
32,00
39,50
39,50
51,00
52,50
57,00
57,50
59,00
59,50

34
31
36
29
27
27
25
25
23
20
20
13
13
12
10
7

12

12
13
17
10
11
10
9

11
11
12
8
6
8
7
8
4
7

5,5 - 1 - 5 - 1,5
2 - 9,5 - 3 - 1,5
1 - 2 - 1 - 12,5
8,5 - 3,5 - 3 - 4

5,5 - 5,5 - 6,5 - 4
8,5 - 5,5 - 3 - 7
10 - 3,5 - 6,5 - 7
5,5 - 9,5 - 8,5 - 4
5,5 - 9,5 - 10 - 7
3 - 9,5 - 11 - 16

12 - 9,5 - 8,5 - 9,5
16 - 9,5 - 13 - 12,5
12 - 15 - 13 - 12,5

14,5 - 14 - 16 - 12,5
12 - 16,5 - 13 - 16
17 - 16,5 - 16 - 9,5
14,5 - 13 - 16 - 16

4
14
10
13
17
9
12
2
7
5
15
6
16
8
1
11
3

Date 17-05-2024 Leg nr. 1
Organization Bosnia and Herzegovina

.

Time
14:43:21

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Fish nr. First start
number Note

1
2,5
2,5
4,5
4,5
7
7
7
9

11
11
11
14
14
14

16,5
16,5

Zovko Nikola Franjo
Ferracatena Marco
Kali anin Miroslav
Getov Georgi
De Bortoli Roberto
Roma czuk Marcin Tomasz
Subaši  Jasmin
Musil Filip
J ška Art ras
Bajan Serghei
Tasoshvili Levan
Circenis Ugis
Enkhtaivan Tsolmon
Vorotniak Volodymyr
Ruiz Campo Alberto
Smatana Juraj
Plank Zoltán

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Italy
Serbia
Bulgaria
Romania
Poland
Croatia
Czech Republic
Lithuania
Moldova
Georgia
Latvia
Mongolia
Ukraine
Spain
Slovakia
Hungary

10
9
9
5
5
4
4
4
3
2
2
2
1
1
1
0
0

1
7
6
9
17
5
3
14
4
10
11
12
8
13
15
2
16

B
B

Date 17-05-2024 Leg nr. 1
Organization Bosnia and Herzegovina

.

Period nr. 4

Time
14:41:55

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Fish nr. First start
number Note

1,5
1,5
3
4
5
7
7
7
9

10
12
12
12
15
15
15
17

Bon  Evgeniy
Nedrotti Davide
Panas ukasz
Kovács Tamás
Corcebas Alexandru
Kerekes Attila
Hollý Lukáš
Bat Ochir Tsedevsuren
Olte Nemo
Zorni  Adi
Kratochvil Jan-Dorian
Fernandez Vazquez Gabriel
Smiljkovi  Vladica
Liasov Danylo
Svanidze Besiki
Rostaš Karlo
Kondratovi  Dmitrij

Bulgaria
Italy
Poland
Hungary
Moldova
Romania
Slovakia
Mongolia
Latvia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Czech Republic
Spain
Serbia
Ukraine
Georgia
Croatia
Lithuania

14
14
13
10
9
8
8
8
7
5
4
4
4
3
3
3
0

3
8
4
15
14
5
7
13
11
6
1
17
2
10
12
9
16 B

Date 17-05-2024 Leg nr. 1
Organization Bosnia and Herzegovina

.

Period nr. 4

Time
14:41:56

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Fish nr. First start
number Note

1
3
3
3

5,5
5,5
7
9
9
9

12
12
12

14,5
14,5
16,5
16,5

Vidrasc Valentino
Katcharava Merabi
Kostadinov Todor
Žugi  Igor
Trombitas Cristian
Šiljeg Boris
Bozhenko Nazarii
Hor ák Peter
Podkul Tomasz
Novy Jan
Egle R dolfs Oto
Avir Munkhasaikhan
Melnic Sveatoslav
Jaku i nas Tautvydas
Gégény Viktor
Rubio Del Pueyo Alfredo B.
Pertot Darko

Italy
Georgia
Bulgaria
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Romania
Croatia
Ukraine
Slovakia
Poland
Czech Republic
Latvia
Mongolia
Moldova
Lithuania
Hungary
Spain
Serbia

9
7
7
7
6
6
5
3
3
3
2
2
2
1
1
0
0

15
3
14
12
1
11
2
6
13
10
9
7
16
5
4
8
17

B
B

Date 17-05-2024 Leg nr. 1
Organization Bosnia and Herzegovina

.

Period nr. 4

Time
14:41:56

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Fish nr. First start
number Note

1,5
1,5
4
4
4
7
7
7

9,5
9,5

12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
16
16
16

Goši  Željko
Giganti Andrea
Remeshivskyi Oleksandr
Bulan  Dmitrii
Omerhodži  Almedin
Boncut Radu
Antal Gábor
Svoboda Martin
Purevsuren Ulziijargal
Augustín Peter
Kuzmi  Hrvoje
Kwieci ski Mateusz
Yarkov Boyan
Darsavelidze Zurab
Gerique Guillomia Marcos
Freivalds  Andis
Bal i nas Mantvydas

Serbia
Italy
Ukraine
Moldova
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Romania
Hungary
Czech Republic
Mongolia
Slovakia
Croatia
Poland
Bulgaria
Georgia
Spain
Latvia
Lithuania

5
5
4
4
4
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
0
0
0

14
4
17
2
13
12
9
7
11
15
8
16
10
6
5
3
1

B
B
B

Date 17-05-2024 Leg nr. 1
Organization Bosnia and Herzegovina

.

Period nr. 4

Time
14:41:57

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed


	Team_day_1leg
	Individual_Day_1leg_print
	Final_Period1leg
	4Period_leg1_print

